- 2022 BICENTENNIAL

1822-2022 Bicentennial

GREENSBURE Event Schedule

— Decatut, County—

A year round celebration of Greensburg and Decatur County

FRED CRAIG FILM SERIES

Saturday, March 26 @ 7 PM WOLF THEATERS
The Hoosier Schoolmaster, a 1924 Silent Film ¢ Accompanied by Jay Warren

TBA WOLF THEATERS
An American Tail, A Don Bluth & Fred Craig Classic  Phillip Glasser (Fievel) & a Don Bluth recording

Tuesday, October 18 @ 4 PM WOLF THEATERS
Frankenstein ¢ Sara Karloff Q&A via Zoom

TBA WOLF THEATERS

Toilet Paper Soldiers * Brady Domingo, with Q&A

JERRY WILLIAMS CONCERT SERIES

Sunday, May 22nd @ 2 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Columbus City Band

Monday, May 30 @ 7 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Memorial Day Patriotic Concert « Tom Daughtery Symphony Orchestra

Sunday, June 5 @ 2 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Circle City Sound (Barbershop Chorus)

Saturday, June 11 @ 7 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Larry Sparks (Bluegrass Hall of Fame)

Saturday, June 15 Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Trout Fishing In America

Sunday, June 19 @ 2 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Keltricity (Irish Music)

Saturday, July 16 @ 7 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Alan Cochran and The Crestliners (50’s Rock & Roll)

Saturday, July 23 Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Nuttin® Fancy

Saturday, July 29 Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Riders in the Sky

Saturday, August 6 @ 7 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Top Hat Blues Review

Sunday, August 7 @ 2 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
Slammer Jazz

Sunday, August 14 @ 2 PM Greensburg United Methodist Church
Carnegie Quartet

Saturday, August 20 @ 7 PM Greensburg United Methodist Church
Bill Rethlake

Friday, August 26 @ 7 PM Rebekah Park Amphitheater
The Klaberheads (German Polka)

Saturday September 17th @ 12:30 PM Downtown Greensburg
Abe Lincoln Reenactment & Ohio Rail Experience Tour / Indiana Wind Symphony

Sunday Dec. 1@ 3 PM & 7 PM Greensburg High School

Holiday Classics ¢ Glenn Miller Orchestra
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CLEO DUNCAN LECTURE SERIES

Saturday, March 12 @ 11 AM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Bound for Passage: the Story of an Indentured Servant (ages 10+) ¢ Maggie Delaney

Thursday, March 31 @ 7 PM First Christian Church Family Life Center
A History of Railroads in Decatur County ¢ Larry Rueff

Saturday, April 9 @ 11 AM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Ernie Pyle = Ray Boomhower, Indiana Historical Society

Saturday, April 30 @ 11 AM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Dr. Jennifer Anne, The Children’s Museum of Indianapolis ¢ Paleontologist program

Tuesday, May 24 @ 6:30 PM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Gerald Carbone * Rhode Island “General Nathanael Greene”

Thursday, May 26 @ 6:30 PM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Robert Allison, Boston ¢ Stephen Decatur

Saturday, August 20 @ 1 PM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
Joshua Claybourne of Evansville “Abraham Lincoln” ¢ Stephen Decatur

Tuesday,September 13 @ 7 PM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library
William O. Smith, Underground Railroad

Thursday, September 24 @ 11 AM Greensburg Decatur County Public Library

Philip Jackson, Civil War

ADDITIONAL CELEBRATION EVENTS

TBA Greensburg High School
Top 200 Decatur County Athletes in History Celebration

Saturday April 16 Greensburg High School
Bicentennial Pageant

Tuesday, May 3 Greensburg High School
Robert Kennedy Day

Wednesday, May 25 @ 4PM South Park Cemetary
Medal of Honor Monument Commemoration ¢ Nashville recording artist Tim Atwood

Friday, May 27 @ 10 AM South Park Cemetary
Veterans Cemetary Tour

Saturday, June 11 @ 10 AM Downtown Greensburg

Pat Smith Bicentennial Parade
Tuesday, June 14
Founders Day

Thursday, June 16 @ 6PM Greensburg Public Library
Community Spelling Bee
Wednesday, July 13 Decatur County Fairgrounds
National Beans & Franks Day Eating Contest ¢ Michelle Lesco, Nathans Hotdog Eating Champion
Saturday, July 16 @ 10 AM Decatur County Fairgrounds
Revolutionary War Veterans Cemetary Tour South Park Cemetary
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